S. Ramon Nonat – Sagrat Cor

Nom i cognoms:

Química 4t ESO



N. llista:


Curs:

Procediments tema 7


Data:


	Element
	Símbol
	Notació
	Protons
	Electrons
	Neutrons
	Z
	A
	Tipus àtom

	Bari
	
	
	56
	56
	
	
	114
	

	
	Cu3+
	
	
	
	
	29
	58
	

	
	
	68

     Se2-

34 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Hg
	
	
	80
	
	
	160
	

	Iode
	
	
	
	54
	
	
	
	Isòtop 108 / anió monovalent

	Cesi
	
	
	55
	55
	
	
	112
	

	
	Ni2+
	
	
	
	
	28
	56
	

	
	
	66

     As3-

33 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Au
	
	
	79
	
	
	158
	

	Brom
	
	
	
	36
	
	
	
	Isòtop 72 / anió monovalent


